
 6.2.2. Organizational structure of the institution including governing body, administrative 

setup, and functions of various bodies, service rules, procedures, recruitment, promotional 

policies as well as grievance redressal mechanism. 

S. No. Committees  Link 

1 Academic Committee https://siiet.ac.in/college-academic-committee/ 

 
2 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell https://siiet.ac.in/iqac/ 

3 R&D Consult Cell https://siiet.ac.in/r-d/research-committee/ 

4 Grievance & Redressal Cell https://siiet.ac.in/student-services/women-grievance-redressal-
committee/ 

5 Industry Institute Interaction Cell https://siiet.ac.in/committees/industry-institute-interaction-cell/ 

6 Alumni Association https://siiet.ac.in/alumni/about-alumni-cell/ 

7 Anti-Ragging Committee https://siiet.ac.in/student-services/anti-ragging-cell/ 

8 Training & Placement Cell https://siiet.ac.in/training-and-placements/ 

9 Central Library & Information Cell https://siiet.ac.in/committees/central-library-information-cell/ 

10 Website Committee https://siiet.ac.in/website-ict-internet-cell/ 

11 EDC cell https://siiet.ac.in/committees/edc/ 

12 Staff Grievance Readdress Cell https://siiet.ac.in/student-services/staff-grievance-redressal-cell/ 

13 Student Grievance Readdress Cell https://siiet.ac.in/committees/student-counselling/ 

14 Medical Assistance Cell https://siiet.ac.in/student-services/medical-assistance-cell/ 

15 Ombudsman Cell https://siiet.ac.in/student-services/ombudsman-cell/ 

16 Sports Committee https://siiet.ac.in/committees/sports-games-cell/ 

17 Transport Cell https://siiet.ac.in/committees/transportation-cell/ 

18 Arts and Cultural Cell https://siiet.ac.in/committees/arts-cultural-cell/ 

19 Hygiene / Canteen / Sanitation Cell https://siiet.ac.in/sanitation-canteen-cell/ 

20 Internal Complaint Cell https://siiet.ac.in/student-services/internal-compliant-committee/ 

21 Startup and Innovation Cell https://siiet.ac.in/student-services/start-up-and-innovation-cell/ 

22 N.S.S Committee https://siiet.ac.in/committees/nss-cell/ 
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